
Team # Coach Phone #

U19 Jennifer Cote 250 735-5845

or Nicki Bezanson 250 720-3592

U16 Doug Chase 250 724-1006

Date Day Team Field

24-Apr Tuesday U19 vs U16 Blazers Echo Minor #1

26-Apr Thursday U19 vs U19 Oceanside Echo Minor #1

U16 Blazers vs Nanaimo 1 Echo Minor #2

01-May Tuesday U16 Blazers vs U16 Ladysmith Echo Minor #1

U19 vs Nanaimo 2 Bowen West

02-May Wednesday U19 vs Breakers Pioneer 1  

03-May Thursday U16 Blazers vs U19 Ladysmith Echo Minor #1

08-May Tuesday U19 vs U16 Ladysmith Aggie 1

U16 Blazers vs Nanaimo 2 Bowen West

10-May Thursday U19 vs U19 Ladysmith Echo Minor #1

U16 Blazers vs Breakers Echo Minor #2 Date:  May 12th

15-May Tuesday U16 Blazers vs U16 Oceanside Echo Minor #1 Place: Echo Minor Field

U19 Practice Major #1 Time: U19C - 9:00 am

17-May Thursday U19 vs U16 Oceanside Echo Minor #1 U16 Blazers - 9:15 am 

U16 Blazers Practice Major #1  

22-May Tuesday U16 Blazers vs U19 Oceanside Echo Minor #1

U19 vs Nanaimo 1 Echo Minor #2

24-May Thursday U16 Blazers vs U19 Echo Minor #1

28-May Monday U19 vs U19 Oceanside Parksville  DQ

29-May Tuesday U16 Blazers vs Nanaimo 1 Echo Minor #1 Date: June 1 & 2

U19 Practice Major #2

31-May Thursday U16 Blazers vs U16 Ladysmith Echo Minor #1

U19 vs Nanaimo 2 Echo Minor #2

04-Jun Monday U16 Blazers vs U19 Ladysmith Aggie 1

05-Jun Tuesday U19 vs Breakers Echo Minor #1

U16 Blazers Practice Major #2

07-Jun Thursday U19 vs U16 Ladysmith Echo Minor #1

U16 Blazers vs Nanaimo 2 Echo Minor #2

12-Jun Tuesday U19 vs Ladysmith 1 Aggie 1

U16 Blazers vs Breakers Pioneer 1

14-Jun Thursday U16 Blazers vs U16 Oceanside Echo Minor #1

U19 Practice Major #1

18-Jun Monday U19 vs U16 Oceanside Parksville Lacrosse box

19-Jun Tuesday U16 Blazers Practice Major #1

U19 Practice Major #2

21-Jun  Thursday U19 vs Nanaimo 1 Echo Minor #1

U16 Blazers vs U19 Oceanside Echo Minor #2

23-Jun Saturday

Picture Day

Jamboree Wind up

  Equipment - Contact All @ 723-2020

U16 Blazers & U19C Division  

Tag Day

Time & Location TBA

Coaches Appreciation Night!

Spouse's Welcome!

Saturday June 23rd, 6:30 PM 

Echo Minor Field House


